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Our Partner
AVIS® ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENT ON ST BARTH

✔ 5 Car Models available for 2 and 4 persons

✔ Solar Power batteries for the electric vehicles

✔ Flee car wash performed with organic cleaning agents

✔ Recycling of the water from the car wash, for AVIS® exotic garden

• CLEANLINESS: drive without polluting

• SILENCE of the electric engine

• SAVING: no stop at the gas station

• NON-STALLING motors (no clutch)

When you are back, refill the battery: 4 to 8 hours for a full fill

(depending on the models)

Advantages of driving Electric Cars

Recharge your car at the Manapany Hotel

Avis Services®
• 2ND driver free & unlimited mileage: for you to

share the electric driving pleasure, the second

driver is free for any car rented

• Free organic car wash: let us take care of

your care, a wash available for weekly

rental.

• Free road assistance: call us from 8 AM to

6 PM, we provide free road assistance

wherever you are.

• Quality assurance assistance: in case of

damage, you're not alone: we are pleased to

provide you with our advice.



CAT. CAR MODEL DAY WEEK ADD DAY INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE

E RENAULT TWIZY ELECTRIC 60€ 390€ 55€ 11€ 750€

XB SMART FOR FOUR, Auto, A/C 4 seats, open roof 75€ 487€ 70€ 12€ 1000€

XA SMART FOR TWO CONVERTIBLE, Auto, 2 seats, A/C 95€ 620€ 88€ 11€ 500€

XG HYUNDAI KONA, Auto, 5 seats, A/C 105€ 735€ 100€ 14€ 1500€

XD BEEBEE ELECTRIC, Auto, 4 seats 105€ 682€ 100€ 14€ 1500€

XF FIAT 500 Convertible, Auto, 4 seats, A/C 115€ 805€ 110€ 14€ 1500€

XE BMW I 3 ELECTRIC, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 140€ 910€ 130€ 14€ 1500€

A HYUNDAI I 10, KIA PICANTO, SPARK, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 57€ 370€ 53€ 10€ 500€

C RENAULT STEPWAY, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 65€ 420€ 61€ 11€ 500€

D KIA RIO, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 70€ 455€ 65€ 11€ 500€

I SUZUKI JIMMY, Auto, 2 doors, A/C 75€ 487€ 70€ 11€ 500€

J RENAULT DUSTER, Auto, 4 doors, A/C, 4X4 80€ 520€ 75€ 12€ 1000€

H SUZUKI VITARA, Auto, 5 doors, A/C, 4X4 90€ 585€ 85€ 12€ 1000€

M TOYOTA RUSH, Auto, 5 doors, A/C 105€ 735€ 105€ 14€ 1500€

K MINI COOPER CABRIOLET, Auto, 5 doors, A/C 115€ 765€ 105€ 14€ 1500€

G TOYOTA RAV 4, Auto, 4 doors, A/C, 4X4 130€ 845€ 105€ 14€ 1500€

M MINI COOPER COUNTRY MAN, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 130€ 845€ 115€ 14€ 1500€

K VOLKSWAGEN T-ROC CABRIOLET, Auto, A/C 150€ 975€ 145€ 14€ 1500€

Mid Season Rate
JANUARY 11 TH 2024 TILL APRIL 14 TH 2024

Your car will be delivered directly to the hotel on the day of your arrival.

We have a secure parking at the entrance of the hotel where you can park your car. However, the
choice of an electric car, respectful of the environment, adapted to our eco-resort, will allow you to
park inside the establishment and nearby your room.



Low Season Rate
APRIL 15 TH 2024 TILL DECEMBER 13 TH 2024

Your car will be delivered directly to the hotel on the day of your arrival.

We have a secure parking at the entrance of the hotel where you can park your car. However, the
choice of an electric car, respectful of the environment, adapted to our eco-resort, will allow you to
park inside the establishment and nearby your room.

CAT. CAR MODEL DAY WEEK ADD DAY INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE

A HYUNDAI I 10, KIA PICANTO, SPARK, Auto, 4 portes, A/C 43€ 280€ 40€ 10€ 500€

C RENAULT STEPWAY, Auto, 4 portes, A/C 48€ 312€ 45€ 11€ 500€

D KIA RIO, Auto, 4 portes, A/C 55€ 358€ 50€ 11€ 500€

I SUZUKI JIMNY, Auto, 2 portes, A/C 60€ 390€ 55€ 11€ 500€

J RENAULT DUSTER, Auto, 4 portes, A/C, 4X4 62€ 403€ 58€ 12€ 1000€

H SUZUKI VITARA, Auto, 5 portes, A/C, 4X4 70€ 455€ 65€ 12€ 1000€

M TOYOTA RUSH, Auto, 5 portes, A/C 92€ 598€ 85€ 14€ 1500€

K MINI COOPER CABRIOLET, Auto, 5 portes, A/C 92€ 598€ 85€ 14€ 1500€

G TOYOTA RAV 4, Auto, 4 portes, A/C, 4X4 105€ 630€ 95€ 14€ 1500€

M MINI COOPER COUNTRY MAN, AUTO, 4 portes, A/C 105€ 660€ 95€ 14€ 1500€

K VOLKSWAGEN T-ROC CABRIOLET, AUTO, A/C 120€ 780€ 110€ 14€ 1500€

E RENAULT TWIZY ELECTRIC 50€ 350€ 50€ 11€ 750€

XB SMART FOR FOUR, AUTO, A/C 4 SEATS, OPEN ROOF 55€ 358€ 50€ 12€ 1000€

XA SMART FOR TWO CONVERTIBLE AUTO, 2 SEATS, A/C 75€ 487€ 70€ 11€ 500€

XG HYUNDAI KONA AUTO, 5 SEATS, A/C 80€ 520€ 75€ 14€ 1500€

XD BEEBEE ELECTRIC AUTO, 4 SEATS 90€ 585€ 85€ 14€ 1500€

XF FIAT 500 CONVERTIBLE AUTO, 4 SEATS, A/C 95€ 615€ 90€ 14€ 1500€

XE BMW I 3 ELECTRIC, AUTO, 4 DOORS, A/C 120€ 780€ 110€ 14€ 1500€



CAT. CAR MODEL DAY INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE

E RENAULT TWIZY ELECTRIC 75€ 11€ 750€

XB SMART FOR FOUR, Auto, A/C 4 seats, open roof 90€ 12€ 1000€

XA SMART FOR TWO CONVERTIBLE, Auto, 2 seats, A/C 130€ 11€ 500€

XG HYUNDAI KONA, Auto, 5 seats, A/C 150€ 14€ 1500€

XD BEEBEE ELECTRIC, Auto, 4 seats 140€ 14€ 1500€

XF FIAT 500 Convertible, Auto, 4 seats, A/C 180€ 14€ 1500€

XE BMW I 3 ELECTRIC, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 200€ 14€ 1500€

A HYUNDAI I 10, KIA PICANTO, SPARK, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 75€ 10€ 500€

C RENAULT STEPWAY, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 85€ 11€ 500€

D KIA RIO, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 90€ 11€ 500€

I SUZUKI JIMMY, Auto, 2 doors, A/C 95€ 11€ 500€

J RENAULT DUSTER, Auto, 4 doors, A/C, 4X4 110€ 12€ 1000€

H SUZUKI VITARA, Auto, 5 doors, A/C, 4X4 140€ 12€ 1000€

M TOYOTA RUSH, Auto, 5 doors, A/C 160€ 14€ 1500€

K MINI COOPER CABRIOLET, Auto, 5 doors, A/C 180€ 14€ 1500€

G TOYOTA RAV 4, Auto, 4 doors, A/C, 4X4 185€ 14€ 1500€

M MINI COOPER COUNTRY MAN, Auto, 4 doors, A/C 185€ 14€ 1500€

K VOLKSWAGEN T-ROC CABRIOLET, Auto, A/C 200€ 14€ 1500€

Hight Season Rate
DECEMBER 14 TH 2024 TILL JANUARY 10TH 2025

Your car will be delivered directly to the hotel on the day of your arrival.

We have a secure parking at the entrance of the hotel where you can park your car. However, the
choice of an electric car, respectful of the environment, adapted to our eco-resort, will allow you to
park inside the establishment and nearby your room.


